
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

4 

16 

500 

77 

10 

69 

Name 

KONOPKA Miro 

ZSIGO Gregor 

ZSIGO Antal 

KONOPKA Adam 

DUBRETA Luka- DUBRETA Frano 

ŠIMUNOVIČ Grega 

ASN 

SAMŠ 

SAMŠ 

SAMŠ 

SAMŠ 

HAKS 

HAKS 

Club 

ARC Bratislava 

Trevor Racing 

Trevor Racing 

ARC Bratislava 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AKK SIB Racing 

Vehicle 

Lamborghini Huracan EVO GT3 

BMW M4 GT3 

BMW M4 GT4 

Renault Clio IV 

Opel Corsa 

Suzuki Swift 

Laps 

42 

42 

37 

35 

9 

5 

Total Tm 

1:02:30.143 

1:03:02.419 

1:03:03.192 

1:03:03.965 

29:06.587 

10:06.086 

Diff 

32.276 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:24.907 

1:25.668 

1:31.722 

1:40.719 

1:52.983 

1:54.816 

Class 

GT3 

GT3 

GT4 

D4 TC 

D4 TC 

D4 TC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#4 +1.467 sec penalty - Pit stop less than 120 sec 

Printed: 23.7.2023. 9:54:16 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Franko SUDAN 

Jury President: Dušan KOBLIŠEK; Members: Sanjin PARO, Dean GRBAC 

Results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

32.276 

Avg. Speed 

168,047 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.907 

Best Speed 

176,720 

Best Lap by 

4 - KONOPKA Miro 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2023. 

ENDURANCE 

Race - Unofficial Results 

Race (1:00:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:49:07 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.7.2023. 08:45 


